
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. (2) BRUCE A. MANZER, INC. (3) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.202

REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE

1,500.000

SY

9.00000 13,500.00 5.50000 8,250.00 7.50000 11,250.00

SY

1,500.000

0020 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

410.000

SY

13.00000 5,330.00 14.50000 5,945.00 18.00000 7,380.00

SY

410.000

0030 403.209

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM
(SIDEWALKS, DRIVES,
INCIDENTALS)

120.000

T

145.00000 17,400.00 159.00000 19,080.00 150.00000 18,000.00

T

120.000

0040 403.2104

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM - THIN
LIFT SURFACE TREATMENT

1,200.000

T

92.00000 110,400.00 91.39000 109,668.00 106.00000 127,200.00

T

1,200.000

0050 403.211

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)

1,200.000

T

92.00000 110,400.00 91.39000 109,668.00 106.00000 127,200.00

T

1,200.000

0060 409.15

BITUMINOUS TACK COAT -
APPLIED

3,400.000

G

5.25000 17,850.00 5.50000 18,700.00 4.75000 16,150.00

G

3,400.000

0070 627.78

TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE
OR YELLOW

31,680.000

LF

0.18000 5,702.40 0.22000 6,969.60 0.23000 7,286.40

LF

31,680.000

0080 631.161

PAVING CREW

38.000

HR

750.00000 28,500.00 790.00000 30,020.00 1,000.00000 38,000.00

HR

38.000

0090 631.162

PAVING CREW (OVERTIME)

19.000

HR

750.00000 14,250.00 840.00000 15,960.00 1,000.00000 19,000.00

HR

19.000
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WILTON, ROUTE 156  PMRAP LAYDOWN/SURFACE HMA

Call Order:

Letting Date: WESTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 27, 2015

Contract Description:

019171.10

08/15/15 COMPLETION DATE

FRANKLIN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 5/27/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. (2) BRUCE A. MANZER, INC. (3) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $323,332.40 $324,260.60 $371,466.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$371,466.40$323,332.40 $324,260.60Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$324,260.60$323,332.40 $371,466.40

$323,332.40

Contract Item Totals

$324,260.60 371,466.40Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. $323,332.40 100.00%

2 001253 BRUCE A. MANZER, INC. $324,260.60 100.29%

3 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $371,466.40 114.89%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

WILTON, ROUTE 156  PMRAP LAYDOWN/SURFACE HMA

WESTERN REGIONLetting Date:
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District(s):

08/15/15 COMPLETION
DATE
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